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T his is a par al lis ng of companies that provide air pollu on consul ng services to small businesses in 
Wisconsin. Many of these firms have mul ple office loca ons throughout the state of Wisconsin. Lis ngs of 

the services provided by these consultants are based on their own claim of experience, and no evalua on has been 
made as to their accuracy. Inclusion on this list does not cons tute an endorsement of these companies. 

The lis ng of clean air consultants begins on the next page and iden fies the services provided in the following 
areas: 

Air Compliance Services 

EI — emissions inventory repor ng 
ST — stack tes ng 
VE — visible emissions 

Air Permit Services 

AM — air dispersion modeling 
MN — minor new source permits 
NN — non‐a ainment area new source permits 
OP — opera on permits 

Non‐Air Services 

HW — hazardous waste 
SR — soil remedia on 
WW — wastewater  

Small businesses seeking consul ng services may want to contact several companies to obtain informa on about 
their services and fees. For more informa on about working with consultants on air pollu on issues at your 
business, check out the companion fact sheet from SBEAP, Tips for Hiring an Environmental Consultant, available at 
h p://dnr.wi.gov/files/PDF/pubs/am/AM445.pdf. 

 

 

Clean Air Consultants 

THE SMALL B USINESS  ENVIRONMENTAL 
ASSISTANCE PR OGRAM 

DNR.WI .GOV, search “sma l l bus iness” 
DNRS mal lBus iness@WI .GOV • (855)  889 -3021 

AM‐429 2016 

DISCLAIMER — This document is intended solely as guidance and does not contain any mandatory requirements except where requirements found in statute or adminis-
trative rule are referenced. This guidance does not establish or affect legal rights or obligations and is not finally determinative of any of the issues addressed. This guid-
ance does not create any rights enforceable by any party in litigation with the State of Wisconsin or the Department of Natural Resources. Any regulatory decisions made by 
the Department of Natural Resources in any matter addressed by this guidance will be made by applying the governing statutes and administrative rules to the relevant 
facts. 
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Company  Contact Informa on  

Air Compliance 
Services 

Air Permit Services  Non‐air 
Services 

EI ST VE AM MN NN OP HW SR WW 

AECOM  
1555 N RiverCenter Drive, Suite 214 
Milwaukee, WI  53212   

Jerry Retzlaff 
414‐944‐6173 
jerry.retzlaff@aecom.com  

X   X X X X    

Gayle Nicoll 
414‐831‐4111 
gayle.nicoll@aecom.com  

       X  X 

AECOM 
558 North Main Street 
Oshkosh, WI 54901   

Bert Cole 
920‐236‐6721 
Albert.Cole@aecom.com  

X   X X X X X X X 

Kimberly Ho ens ne 
kim.ho ens ne@aecom.com  

       X  X 

AECOM 
200 Indiana Ave 
Stevens Point, WI 54481  

Mark Strobel 
Mark.Strobel@aecom.com  

X   X X X X X X X 

AECOM 
1350 Deming Way, Suite 100 
Middleton, WI 53562  

Tiffany Bremer 
608‐828‐8209 
ffany.bremer@aecom.com  

       X  X 

American Engineering Tes ng, Inc. 
3194 Market Street, Suite C 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
www.amengtest.com Ma  DesJardins 

651‐659‐1313 
mdesjardins@amengtest.com  

X X X X X X X X X X 

American Engineering Tes ng, Inc. 
550 Cleveland Ave. North 
St. Paul, MN 55114 
www.amengtest.com 

X X X X X X X X X X 

Badger Laboratories and 
Engineering Inc. 
501 W Bell St  
Neenah, WI 54956 
www.badgerlabs.com   

Dave Casper 
920‐729‐1100 
dcasper@badgerlabs.com  

       X X X 

Bruce Lamers 
920‐729‐1100 
blamers@badgerlabs.com  

 X X        

John H. Larson 
920‐729‐1100 
jlarson@badgerlabs.com  

X    X  X    

Bay Environmental Strategies Inc. 
2920 S Webster St, Ste C  
Green Bay, WI 54301 
www.bayenvironmental.com  

Jim Rabideau 
920‐347‐2236, cell 920‐819‐1594 
jmrabideau@bayenvironmental.com  

X  X X X X X X X X 

Black & Veatch 
225 East Mason Street, Suite 801 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
bv.com  

Paul Boersma 
414‐223‐0107 
BoersmaPM@bv.com 

X   X X X X  X X 

Brian O’Neal 
913‐458‐8199 
OnealBD@bv.com 

X   X X X X    

Cardinal Environmental Inc. 
3303 Paine Ave  
Sheboygan, WI 53081 
www.cardinalenvironmental.com  

Sco  Hanson 
920‐459‐2500 
shanson@cardinalenvironmental.com  

X X X  X X X X X X 
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Company  Contact Informa on  

Air Compliance 
Services 

Air Permit Services  Non‐air 
Services 

EI ST VE AM MN NN OP HW SR WW 

Gary Strand 
715‐234‐7008 
info@cooperengineering.net  

X      X X X X 

Sharon Masek 
715‐234‐7008 
smasek@cooperengineering.net, 
info@cooperengineering.net  

       X X X 

Environmental Process Engineering 
& Compliance 
8189 Fielding Lane  
Greendale, WI 53129 
www.EPECImpact.com  

Anne Minga 
414‐312‐1938 
anne@EPECImpact.com  

X  X X X X  X X X 

Environmental Resources 
Management Inc. 
59 Park Pl Ste 200 
Appleton, WI 54914  
www.erm.com      

Dan Guido 
920‐749‐8935 
daniel.guido@erm.com  

X X  X X X X X X x 

Mark Zimmermann 
920‐749‐8921 
mark.zimmermann@erm.com  

X  X X X X X X X X 

Environmental Resources 
Management Inc. 
700 W Virginia St Ste 601 
Milwaukee, WI 53204  
www.erm.com  

Bernie Evans 
414‐289‐9505 
bernie.evans@erm.com  

X X  X X X X X X X 

Enviro‐Safe Consul ng LLC  
W130 N10500 Washington Dr  
Germantown, WI 53022  
www.enviro‐safe.com  

Jeff Vilione 
262‐790‐2500  
jvilione@enviro‐safe.com  
 

X  X X X X X X X X 

Fehr Graham 
1107 16th Ave  
Monroe, WI 53566  
www.fehr‐graham.com  

Ken Beach 
608‐325‐3440  
kbeach@fehr‐graham.com  

X  X X X X X X X X 

Fehr Graham 
1237 Pilgrim Road 
Plymouth, WI 53073 
www.fehr‐graham.com  

Ken Ebbo  
920‐892‐2444 
kebbo @fehr‐graham.com 

X  X X X X X X X X 

Foth Infrastructure & Environment 
LLC 
2737 S Ridge Rd Ste 600, PO Box 
12326 
Green Bay, WI 54307‐2326 
www.foth.com   

Cur s Dungey 
920‐497‐2500 
CDungey@Foth.com  

X X         

Sheryl Pham 
920‐496‐6722 
sheryl.pham@foth.com  

X X  X X X X X  X 

Ganne   Fleming Inc. 
8025 Excelsior Dr  
Madison, WI 53717 
www.ganne leming.com  

Dennis Kugle 
608‐836‐1500  
dkugle@gfnet.com  

X   X X X X X X X 

Janard  Inc. 
PO Box 2011 
Brookfield, WI 53008 
www.janard.com  

Richard Lyle 
262‐792‐1150  
richard@janard.net  

X  X  X X X X  X 

Cooper Engineering Co 
2600 College Dr 
PO Box 230 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
www.cooperengineering.net    
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Company  Contact Informa on  

Air Compliance 
Services 

Air Permit Services  Non‐air 
Services 

EI ST VE AM MN NN OP HW SR WW 

Meverden Environmental Inc. 
5159 N Bay Ridge Ave  
Milwaukee, WI 53217 
www.meverden.com  

James Meverden 
414‐332‐3285 jm@meverden.com  

X    X   X  X 

MSA Professional Services Inc. 
1230 South Blvd  
Baraboo, WI 53913  
www.msa‐ps.com  

Richard Lyster  
dlyster@msa‐ps.com  

    X X X X X X 

MSA Professional Services Inc. 
301 W. First St Ste 408 
Duluth, MN 55802  
www.msa‐ps.com  

Jeff Anderson 
800‐777‐7380  
jkanderson@msa‐ps.com  

    X X X X X X 

MSA Professional Services Inc. 
1835 N Stevens St  
Rhinelander, WI 54501  
www.msa‐ps.com  

Brian Hegge 
800‐844‐7854  
bhegge@msa‐ps.com  

    X X X X X X 

Natural Resource Technology 
234 W. Florida Street, 5th Floor 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Www.naturalrt.com 

Ken Yass, PE, CHMM 
414‐837‐3637 
kyass@naturalrt.com 

X    X X X X X X 

NRP Environmental Consultants Inc. 
2357 Pamperin Rd, Ste 2 
Green Bay, WI 54313 
www.nrpconsultants.com  

Jeff LaViole e, PE 
920‐662‐9212 
NRPConsultants@gmail.com  

X    X X X    

OMNNI Associates Inc. 
1 Systems Dr  
Appleton, WI 54914  
www.omnni.com  

Jason Weis 
800‐571‐6677 
jason.weis@omnni.com  

X    X  X X X X 

Perfect Environmental Performance 
LLC 
529 N Main St 
Co age Grove, WI 53527  
www.pep‐services.com  

Tim Anderson 
608‐332‐9860 
tanderson@pep‐services.com  

      X X   

REI Engineering Inc. 
4080 N 20th Ave  
Wausau, WI 54401 
www.reiengineering.com   

Jason Christopherson 
877‐734‐7745 
jchristopherson@reiengineering.com  

X X X  X  X X  X 

Ken Lassa 
877‐734‐7745 
klassa@reiengineering.com  

       X X X 

Rickun  Environmental Consul ng 
4933 Black Oak Dr 
Madison, WI 53711‐4373  

James S Rickun 
608‐274‐2921  
jrickun@chorus.net  

X   X X X X    

Konicek Environmental Consul ng 
LLC 
1032 S Spring St 
Port Washington, WI 53074  

Kenneth E. Konicek 
262‐284‐2557 
k_konicek@yahoo.com  

       X X X 

Liesch Associates Inc. 
13400 15th Ave N  
Plymouth, MN 55441  

Dave Reynolds, PE 
763‐489‐3158 
dave.reynolds@liesch.com  

X   X X X X X X X 
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Company  Contact Informa on  

Air Compliance 
Services 

Air Permit Services  Non‐air 
Services 

EI ST VE AM MN NN OP HW SR WW 

Saga Environmental and 
Engineering Inc. 
110 E Lake St #1 
Lake Mills, WI 53551  
www.saga‐ee.com  

Amy Litscher 
920‐674‐3411  
alitscher@saga‐ee.com  

X   X X X X X X x 

Cheryl Moran, CHMM 
608‐216‐7325 
cmoran@scsengineers.com  

X    X X X X  X 

Sean Newlin 
(608) 216‐7337 
snewlin@scsengineers.com  

X   X X  X    

Ann O’Brien 
(773) 775‐6362 
aobrien@scsengineers.com  

X  X  X X X X  X 

Short  Ellio  Henrickson Inc. 
421 Frene e Dr 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729‐3374 
www.sehinc.com  

Bruce Olson 
715‐720‐6244  
bolson@sehinc.com  

X   X X X X X X X 

Short  Ellio  Henrickson Inc. 

312 South 3rd St 
La Crosse, WI 54601  
www.sehinc.com  

Brian Kent 
608‐498‐4844  
bkent@sehinc.com  

X   X X X X X X X 

Short  Ellio  Henrickson Inc. 
6808 Odana Rd, Ste 200 
Madison, WI 53719  
www.sehinc.com  

Pa  S ckney 
608‐620‐6188 
ps ckney@sehinc.com  

X   X X X X X   

Short  Ellio  Henrickson Inc. 
809 N 8th St, Ste 205 
Sheboygan, WI 53081 
www.sehinc.com  

Tom Henning, PE, CHMM 
920‐287‐0677 
thenning@sehinc.com 

X X  X X X X X X X 

Sigma Environmental Services, Inc. 
1300 W Canal St.  
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
www.thesigmagroup.com    

Jeff Senn, CHMM 
414‐643‐4151 
jsenn@thesigmagroup.com  

X X  X X X X X   

Kris  Linsmeier, P.E., CHMM 
414‐643‐4141 
klinsmeier@thesigmagroup.com  

       X  X 

Nicole Braun 
414‐643‐4115 
nbraun@thesigmagroup.com  

X X  X X X X    

Robert Peschel, P.E. 
414‐643‐4150 
rpeschel@thesigmagroup.com  

        X X 

Spectrum Engineering Inc. 
19395 W Capitol Dr Ste 203 
Brookfield, WI 53045 
www.spectrumengineeringinc.com  

Renee B Smits, PE 
262‐783‐7725 
r.smits@spectrumengineeringinc.com  

X X X X X X X X  X 

SCS  Engineers 
2830 Dairy Dr  
Madison, WI 53718  
www.scsengineers.com  

Robert Evangelis , LLC 
5342 Vicksburg Drive 
Racine, WI 53403  
www.evangelis ‐esh.com  

Robert Evangelis , P.E., CEA, 
CHMM, CSP 
262‐909‐4299 
re@evangelis ‐esh.com  

X X X  X   X X X 
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Company  Contact Informa on  

Air Compliance 
Services 

Air Permit Services  Non‐air 
Services 

EI ST VE AM MN NN OP HW SR WW 

Strand Associates, Inc. 
910 W. Wingra Drive  
Madison, WI  53715  
www.strand.com  

Luke T. Hellerman, PG 
608‐251‐4843 
luke.hellermann@strand.com  

X  X X X X X  X X 

Symbiont 
6737 W Washington St Ste 3440 
West Allis, WI 53214 
www.symbiontonline.com  

Mary A Recktenwalt 
414‐291‐8440 
mary.recktenwalt@symbiontonline.com  

X   X X X X X X X 

TRC Environmental Corpora on 
708 Heartland Trail, Suite 3000 
Madison, WI  53717 
www.trcsolu ons.com  

David A. Whi ord 
(608) 826‐3690 
DWhi ord@trcsolu ons.com 

X X X X X X X X   

John B. Tweddale, PG, CHMM 
(608) 826‐3671 
JTweddale@trcsolu ons.com 

       X X  

Katherine A. Vater, PE 
(608) 826‐3663 
KVater@trcsolu ons.com 

       X X X 

TRC Environmental Corpora on 
150 North Patrick Blvd, Suite 180 
Brookfield, WI  53045 
www.trcsolu ons.com  

David F. Seitz, PE 
(262) 901‐2141 
DSeitz@trcsolu ons.com 

X X X X X X X X X X 

Brian J. Harms, PE, CIH 
(262) 879‐1212 
BHarms@trcsolu ons.com 

X X X  X X X X   

JoAnna M. Perdzock, CHMM 
(262) 901‐2138 
JPerdzock@trcsolu ons.com 

X X X X X X X X X X 

Trinity Consultants 
12445 55th St North, Suite A2 
Lake Elmo, MN 55042 
www.trinityconsultants.com   

Tony Colombari 
Managing Consultant 
651‐275‐9900 x5 
tcolombari@trinityconsultants.com 

X  X X X X X X  X 

Clay Raasch 
North Regional Director 
651‐275‐9900 x2 
craasch@trinityconsultants.com  

X  X X X X X    

Trinity Consultants 
8383 Greenway Boulevard,  
Suite 600 
Middleton, WI 53562 
www.trinityconsultants.com    

Andrea Simon 
Senior Consultant 
608‐826‐7200, ext. 7244  
asimon@trinityconsultants.com 

X  X X X X X X  X 

Wingra Engineering SC 
303 S Paterson St  
Madison, WI 53703 
www.wingraengineering.com  

Steven Kla a, PE, BCEE 
608‐255‐5030 
skla a@wingraengineering.com  

X   X X X X X   

Stantec Consul ng Services Inc. 
12075 Corporate Pkwy Ste 200 
Mequon, WI 53092  
www.stantec.com  

David Boyd, PE 
262‐349‐2969 (cell) 
dave.boyd@stantec.com  

X X X X X X X X X X 

Stantec Consul ng Services Inc. 
954 Circle Dr 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
www.stantec.com  

Mike Roznowski, CHMM 
920‐655‐1852 (cell) 
mike.roznowski@stantec.com  

X X X X X X X X X X 


